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2023 - 2024 Calendar 

 

August 2023 
Thur., August 10 – Terra Nova Training for all schools on How to Register for the Upcoming Testing 
Location: via Zoom (9am – 11am) 
 
Fri., August 11 – Diocesan New Personnel Orientation 
Location:  via Zoom (1pm – 3pm) 
 
Thur., August 17 – Mass of the Holy Spirit  
Location: St. Ann Church (Mass begins at 8:30am) 
 
Thur., August 17 to Sun., August 20 – Administrators Retreat 
Location:  Maui  
 
Fri., August 18 – Admissions Day Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Fri., August 25 – Mandatory Administrators’ Meeting 
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (8:30am – 2:30pm) Lunch in the Bishop’s dining room 
provided by HCS 
Pau Hana Reception to follow after meeting (2:30pm – 4:30pm) 
 
Tues., August 29 – Franciscan Website Training for Schools with Jayne Mondoy 
Location: via Zoom (9am – 10am) 
 
 
September 2023 
Mon., September 4 – Labor Day Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Mon., September 11 to Wed., September 13 – WCEA Commissioners’ Meeting      
Location:  San Diego, CA 
 
Sun., September 17 – Catechetical Sunday, Commissioning of Catechists 
 
Wed., September 20 – Meeting with H.E.R.E. for Participating Principals in the Grant Program (option 1 of 2 
dates) 
Location:  via Zoom (10am – 11am) 
 
Thur., September 21 – Terra Nova Pretest Coordination Training  
Location:  via Zoom (10am) 
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Wed., September 27 – Meeting with H.E.R.E. for Participating Principals in the Grant Program (option 2 of 2 
dates) 
Location:  via Zoom (10am – 11am) 
 
Sat., September 30 – HAIS Education Fair     
Location: Hawaii Convention Center (8:30am SET UP – 2pm CLEAN UP) 
 
 
October 2023 
Mon., October 16 to Fri., October 20 – Terra Nova Complete Battery Testing 
 
Mon., October 23 to Fri., October 27 – Terra Nova Makeup Tests  
 
Fri., October 27 – Terra Nova Test Packing and Shipping Training 
Location:  via Zoom (9am) 
 
 
November 2023 
Thur., November 9 (Tentative) – I Go to College for 5th Graders  
Location:  Chaminade University (Time TBA) 
 
Fri., November 10 – Veterans Day Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Mon., November 13 to Fri., November 17 – NCEA IFG-ACRE Test Grades 5, 8  
 
Thur., November 23 - Fri., November 24 – Thanksgiving Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Thur., November 30 (Tentative) – I Go to College for 5th Graders  
Location:  Chaminade University (Time TBA) 
 
 
December 2023 
Fri., December 8 – Feast of the Immaculate Conception 
 
Mon., December 25 to Tues., December 26 – Christmas Eve and Day, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
 
January 2024 
Mon., January 1 to Tues., January 2 – New Year’s Eve and Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Mon., January 15 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Tues., January 23 – Feast Day of Saint Marianne Cope 
 
Sun., January 28 to Sat., February 3 – Catholic Schools Week  
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February 2024 
Fri., February 2 – Annual Conference for Catholic School Educators 
Location: Sacred Hearts Academy (Time TBA) 
 
Wed., February 14 – Ash Wednesday 
 
Mon., February 19 – Presidents’ Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Schools being visited for accreditation this year (2024):  

1. St. Catherine School (Feb 14-16 Full Visit) 
2. St. Theresa School, Kauai (Feb 21-23 Full Visit) 
3. Sacred Hearts School, Maui (postponed) 

 
 
March 2024 
Thur., March 7 – Choral Festival       
Location: TBA  
 
TBA – Prince Kuhio Day, Floating Holiday Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Fri., March 29 – Good Friday, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Sun., March 31 – Easter Sunday 
 
 
April 2024 
Tues., April 2 to Fri., April 5 – NCEA Conference 
Location:  Pittsburgh, PA 
 
 
May 2024 
Mon., May 6 to Tues., May 7 – WCEA Commissioners’ Meeting      
Location:  via Zoom 
 
Fri., May 10 – Feast of Saint Damien of Molokai 
 
Fri., May 17 – Hawaii Catholic Schools Recognition Luncheon 
Location: TBA (11am – 1:30pm)  
 
Mon., May 27 – Memorial Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
 
June 2024 
Tues., June 11 – King Kamehameha Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Wed., June 19 – Juneteenth, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 


